VPF BUTTERFLY VALVES
 CHARACTERISTICS
• Standard in aluminium with stainless steel
pins and disc
•
Optional: fully in SS 316
•
Wide diameter range

More information
on butterfly valves
can be found in our
catalogue
Rotary valves
 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Limit switch Solenoid valve ATEX
Type A1 A2 B C1 C2 D1 ØF ØG ØH L1 L2 N Q
H
o
le
s
WEIGHT (KG)
Aluminium Stainless steel
VPF100 503 314 169 53 82 282 102 140 166 217 325 85 M10 6 3 5
VPF120 528 340 194 52 82 282 120 165 192 217 325 85 M10 6 4 6
VPF150 607 393 242 57 82 308 150 195 240 230 325 85 M10 6 4.5 7
VPF200 667 448 302 57 82 308 200 270 300 230 325 90 M10 8 6.5 10
VPF250 722 519 352 62 82 308 250 310 350 230 325 90 M12 8 8 12
VPF300 772 569 402 62 82 308 300 360 400 230 325 90 M12 10 10 14
VPF400 966 -- 526 85 -- 355 392 470 520 246 -- 100 M12 12 18 24
Sizes (mm)
Pneumatic operation
Manual operation